
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	2025	FIRST®	CHAMPIONSHIP	X	HCB	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-04-16 Transfer	from	HCB	Operations txn_brH7924 $500.00 $500.00
2025-04-16 Grant	to	Gary	Tou txn_d7HYEke -$5.00 $495.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Abdelrahman txn_NQHZ7by -$25.00 $470.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Noah	Gress txn_QmH954V -$10.00 $460.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Jia-hua	Gong txn_zVHoAbW -$10.00 $450.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Natalia	Onate txn_lZH5oNm -$10.00 $440.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Connie txn_wNHAMqq -$10.00 $430.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Remy	Fortsch txn_8rH7MWB -$10.00 $420.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Nick txn_rYHPKdX -$10.00 $410.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Nour txn_K9HKJgK -$10.00 $400.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Diego	Gomez txn_qkHRv74 -$10.00 $390.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	farah	a txn_p5HoyBy -$10.00 $380.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Manvik	Kongwad txn_OXH6RXn -$10.00 $370.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Isaac	Yu txn_PVHGEvB -$10.00 $360.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	ambika	a txn_WBHWKpl -$10.00 $350.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Andi	Zhu txn_5wHKPWm -$10.00 $340.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Brendan	lo txn_kWHOYzp -$10.00 $330.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Vivian	Lewis txn_YRHxlgQ -$10.00 $320.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Claire txn_JxHENYW -$10.00 $310.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Adrian txn_gnHJOBV -$10.00 $300.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Lucas	Wahlfors txn_QmH9MOE -$10.00 $290.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Brendan	Chen txn_XGH425k -$10.00 $280.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Dani txn_V0HgVyN -$10.00 $270.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Benjamin	Lee txn_mAHZzxw -$10.00 $260.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Zosia	Arnold txn_BZH04k2 -$10.00 $250.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Elicia	Espineli txn_LgHR2WK -$10.00 $240.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Meyer txn_0eH8JO6 -$10.00 $230.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Jayden	kehrer txn_a8HMoxy -$10.00 $220.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Jennie	Long txn_evHoe4v -$10.00 $210.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Elyse	Yung txn_brH7o0V -$10.00 $200.00

2025-04-18 Grant	to	Lorelai txn_0eH8JX8 -$10.00 $190.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Hanna	Hong txn_R2HVEMY -$10.00 $180.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Steve	Park txn_brH7oOo -$10.00 $170.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Oscar txn_lZH5RBd -$10.00 $160.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Eben txn_d7HYovP -$10.00 $150.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Amit	Bhattiprolu txn_wNHAwKk -$10.00 $140.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Alexis	Santosa txn_78HyWB6 -$10.00 $130.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Aarav	Shah txn_qkHRv8x -$10.00 $120.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Colt	Melrose txn_p5Hoyx9 -$10.00 $110.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Lisa	lin txn_ZeH9JmB -$10.00 $100.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Shaun txn_AWHVknP -$10.00 $90.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Fero	Rric txn_EyHw5eK -$10.00 $80.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Ethan txn_yXHYMbe -$10.00 $70.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Aidan txn_5wHKPro -$10.00 $60.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Amani	Omar txn_lZH5R5L -$10.00 $50.00



2025-04-18 Grant	to	Melinda txn_mAHZzOP -$10.00 $40.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Brendan	Kong txn_4dHXL5J -$10.00 $30.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Ingrid	Defosse txn_evHoeRY -$10.00 $20.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Ivana txn_brH7oZB -$10.00 $10.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Ben	Li txn_zVHoJym -$10.00 $0.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Gustavo txn_lZH5RQL -$10.00 -$10.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Necleto	Pansera	Junior txn_d7HYoa8 -$10.00 -$20.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	akshaj	kumar txn_wNHAwJb -$10.00 -$30.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Claire txn_8rH7Mr2 -$10.00 -$40.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Sophia txn_K9HKJZW -$10.00 -$50.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Salinas txn_qkHRvXy -$10.00 -$60.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Angella	An txn_nEHpyMN -$10.00 -$70.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Selina txn_p5Hoy0K -$10.00 -$80.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Tanaya txn_PVHGE5Y -$10.00 -$90.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Toprak txn_AWHVkxG -$10.00 -$100.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	ahmeddadeeb7788 txn_5wHKPRx -$10.00 -$110.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Alzarouk txn_kWHOYPW -$10.00 -$120.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Zoey txn_YRHxlvg -$10.00 -$130.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Pushpa	Veni	Dasari txn_xQHdy24 -$10.00 -$140.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Hana txn_9KH7wL7 -$10.00 -$150.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Nichelle	Kameka txn_XGH426B -$10.00 -$160.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Aj txn_V0HgV8V -$10.00 -$170.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Avanish	Badhan txn_2zHOJX0 -$10.00 -$180.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Shaurya	Vatsal txn_MNH5Nan -$10.00 -$190.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Jake	Schuler txn_GkHzlra -$10.00 -$200.00
2025-04-18 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	ahmeddadeeb7788 txn_R2HVEk9 $10.00 -$190.00
2025-04-18 Grant	to	ahmeddadeeb7788 txn_evHoePY -$10.00 -$200.00
2025-04-18 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_brH7ovB $500.00 $300.00

2025-04-18 Grant	to	Armaan txn_d7HYo58 -$10.00 $290.00
2025-04-21 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Jake	Schuler txn_GkHzlov $1.34 $291.34
2025-04-23 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Gary	Tou txn_QmH9roq $5.00 $296.34

WITHDRAWN:	$720.00.	DEPOSITED:	$1,016.34. $296.34

2025	FIRST®	Championship	x	HCB	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	2025	FIRST®	Championship	x	HCB's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


